HARDWARE LIST v, Toescrrion oce [ s | oAE |aroved
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER|QTY

1 1/4-20 X 3/4" CARRIAGE BOLT|  401-0043 8 834-5813A

2 1/4-20 X 3/4" RD BOLT 401-0000 |12 INNER UPPER SHELF

3 1/4-20 NYLOC NUT 422-0009 |20 : \

4 1/4 FLAT WASHER 403-0005A | 32

b ke e |

834-5636A i
LOCKER TOP TRAY :

834-5635A
LOCKER TOP

3 5087 62.00 62.00 diE
834-5633A \ : '
LOCKER BASE WELD : 1

ASSEMBLY !

|
834-5634A |
LOCKER DOOR !
]
834-4511A . 16.00
aas 16.50
MOUNTING

BRACKET FEATURES
- CONSTRUCTED FROM 0.09" THICK ALUMINUM
- ADJUSTED SHELF THAT CAN BE LOWERED 4
INCHES FOR MORE OVERHEAD ROOM
834-4512A - LOCKING PADDLE LATCH ON FRONT

BRACKET SLIDE
NAME DATE ELECTRONICS CO.ve DANDR-ANSI-A
orawn NT 24JUL2024 DR Roedioo00 | A

Path: M\\MECH_DESIGN\Nick Proto\OPP Tender Design Req 8274 V2\934-1015A Locker Lock

CHECKED AD 24JUL2024 File: 934-1015A
Date:

January 14, 2025 1:20:27 PM

400-0303
LOCKING
PADDLE LATCH

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED | DESCRIFTION:

rronMINTHEDIARINGE | VERTICAL LOCKER
AT (16.5"D X 16" W X 62" H)

ELECTRONICS CO. LTD. IT MAY

NOT BE REPRODUCED AT WHOLE  MFG- NO. CATALOG. NO.
OR IN PART WITHOUT THE 934-1015A XXX
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF DandR s ok
834-5814A ELECTRONICS CO. LTD. : SHEET 1 OF 1

" FINISH MATERIAL REV.
58" HINGE WSG 0.09" ALUMINUM 0



	Sheet1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4


